Datasheet A332
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
Characteristics
Strapping qualities: Uniflex regular duty max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123’000 psi
Strapping dimensions: widths

New Zealand
Tel. +64 (09) 262 3330
Fax +64 (09) 262 0324
Datasheet A332
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
Chart of types model A332 and A332/TW
Item No. Model
Uniflex
max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Width  Thicknesses
mm inch mm inch
13.2250 A332/9.5/0.38-0.50 9.5 3/8“ 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.2260 A332/10/0.38-0.50 10.0 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.2270 A332/12.7/0.38-0.50 12.7 ½“ 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.2280 A332/13/0.38-0.50 13.0 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.2251 A332/9.5/0.38-0.50/TW 9.5 3/8“ 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.2261 A332/10/0.38-0.50/TW 10.0 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.2271 A332/12.7/0.38-0.50/TW 12.7 ½“ 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.2281 A332/13/0.38-0.50/TW 13.0 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
TW = Torque wrench tensioning system
Accessories
A33.4101 Bolt for horizontal applications
(in combination with grip ball N4. 1116)